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ISIN:  US12514G1085

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
222.76 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.40% (0.89)

US12514G1085
CDW

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

27,118 EUR
S&P 500

196.00 USD (100)
356.54 USD (200)
221.71 USD
223.50 USD
221.12 USD
221.87 USD
222.47023 USD
2,287,028
508,711,653.19
21,034
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12514G1085&ID_NOTATION=82678663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12514G1085&ID_NOTATION=82678663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=463f3903ab0af3ef22d18cf545cf61ff16e6ed202eeb09e24bd94778c863ac72&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ba013bce329e142f&time=1723982871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2718c48f8a97d3b553d7c2476933ea6548ef7783ffa544cd38d71e3b332cd6f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4ff8933003736213&time=1723982871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af5f65c0fab01df9d66ca1e3c46f4a134fcc2d4874dc9f5a3e2029434553f6ca&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64238885cd332cd09&time=1723982871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c23fb84e3cc217295c0379216c2abd5eb486f15a2c557416d4d4df2c89a9f83a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=72db6381692f9f531&time=1723982871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=876449051633acedd0bc66a5c615f4eabd4dbb9e7b053f12891aac5c07d322ea&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3c6b607a600f4a186&time=1723982871&tool=RSC

CDW CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
222.76 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.40% (0.89)

ISIN US12514G1085
Symbol CDhW
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,118 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 196.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 356.54 USD (200)
Open 221.71 USD
High 223.50 USD
Low 221.12 USD
Close (prev. day) 221.87 USD
VWAP 222.47023 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,287,028
Trading volume 508,711,653.19
Number of trades 21,034
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.78% +10.53% +11.93%
Perf (abs.) -18.78 +21.22 +23.74
Beta 0.75 0.87 1.05
Volatility 27.36  23.26 27.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High |
YTD Low |

date
date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CDW CORP.

Exchange
El
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

22:26

08:03

22:00

08:08

08:01

Price

202.10 EUR

201.50 EUR

222.76 USD

201.50 EUR

201.50 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

508.71

0.00

0.00

217.86 USD (1,225,192)
222.34 USD (1,029,160)
229.22 USD (888,667)
223.99 USD (806,811)
263.37 USD (2024/04/04)
205.92 USD (2024/08/05)
263.37 USD (2024/04/04)
185.04 USD (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82678663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341867070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268365400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283714556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424336

CDW CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

21:55 200.70 EUR 0.00

19:30 201.00 EUR 0.00

20:30 201.70 EUR 0.00

10

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84099252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286140875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278557373

CDW CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo

PEOPLE
WHO
GETIT

Contact Details
CDW CORP.

200 North Milwaukee Avenue - 60061
Vernon Hills

Telefon: +1-847-465-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Foxx
David Nelms
Donna Zarcone
James Bell
Joseph Swedish
Kelly Grier
Lynda Clarizio
Marc Jones
Sanjay Mehrotra
Virginia Addicott
Christine A.
Leahy

Al Miralles
Christina M.

Corley

Elizabeth H.
Connelly

Sanjay Sood

Sona Chawla

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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